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Product: OP-Shorts plus

Trademark: SAFE®

REF:

Manufacturer: DACH Schutzbekleidung GmbH & Co. KG

 

Classification: CAT I according to the Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Regulation (EU) 2016/425.

Materials: Nonwoven fabric: pure polypropylene
Elastic: latex-free synthetic elastomer
Sewing thread: 100 % polyester 17 - 18 tex

Product description: The OP-Shorts are made of soft non-woven fabric that is kind to the skin.

It has half-length trouser legs, is equipped with elastic at the waist and has an examination slit with 
Velcro cover.

The cut of the surgical shorts is generous and designed for double-sided use.

Complies with the HACCP concept.Use: colonoscopy, gynecology, hematology.

Dermatological 
compatibility:

No intolerance reactions.

Dimensions:   Uni XXL

Length:

Wide:

Slot:

60 cm

70 cm

22,5 cm

67 cm

80 cm

25,5 cm

Colour: Dark blue

 

Packaging and 
variants:

Packaging Quantity

Bag 10 pcs.

Shipping carton 100 pcs.

GTIN: 4049825001119

713

713B/U
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Storage: Store dry in original packaging without direct sunlight. (see packaging)

If the storage conditions are observed, the product has a storage life of 10 years. (see labeling on the 
product)

Environmental 
sustainability and 
disposal:

In the case of contaminated products, the type and extent of contamination determines the disposal, 
and the applicable laws and regulations of the relevant country must be followed.

A non-contaminated product can be thermally recycled or disposed of in landfills without releasing toxic 
substances.

713B/XXL


