Product Data Sheet



Product:	OP-Shorts plus	THE WAY THE WAY
Trademark:	SAFE®	
REF:	713	
Manufacturer:	DACH Schutzbekleidung GmbH හ Co. KG	

Classification:	CAT I according to the Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Regulation (EU) 2016/425.			
Materials:	 Nonwoven fabric: pure polypropylene Elastic: latex-free synthetic elastomer Sewing thread: 100 % polyester 17 - 18 tex 			
Product description:	The OP-Shorts are made of soft non-woven fabric that is kind to the skin.			
	It has half-length trouser legs, is equipped with elastic at the waist and has an examination Velcro cover.			
	The cut of the surgical shorts is generous and designed for double-sided use.			
	Complies with the HACCP concept.Use: colonoscopy, gynecology, hematology.			
Dermatological compatibility:	No intolerance reactions.			
Dimensions:		Uni	XXL	
	Length:	60 cm	67 cm	
	Wide:	70 cm	80 cm	
	Slot:	22,5 cm	25,5 cm	
Colour:	Dark blue	·	,	

Packaging and variants:	Packaging	Quantity
	Bag	10 pcs.
	Shipping carton	100 pcs.
GTIN:	713B/U	4049825001119

Product Data Sheet



	713B/XXL	4049825002130	
Storage:	Store dry in original packaging without direct sunlight. (see packaging) If the storage conditions are observed, the product has a storage life of 10 years. (see labeling on the product)		
Environmental sustainability and disposal:	In the case of contaminated products, the type and extent of contamination determines the disposal, and the applicable laws and regulations of the relevant country must be followed. A non-contaminated product can be thermally recycled or disposed of in landfills without releasing toxic substances.		

